HOUSE OF HOPE

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

STEWARDSHIP 2018

My/our 2018 pledge: $

Per Capita @ $34.50 per member: $

Total: $
Name
Address
City State Zip

Preferred Phone

Preferred Email

Signature

Date

[ I/we would like weekly envelopes.

[ I/we have included House of Hope in
my/our estate plan.

To view your year-to-date giving or to make
an online donation, visit My HOH
hohchurch.org

Thank you for your faithful support of the
ministries and mission of The House of Hope
Presbyterian Church.



GIVE R

GROW

B SERVE

WELCOME

Stewardship — a way to come together

Annual
income

$200,000

$150,000

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$35,000

$25,000

Approximate monthly
commitment proportional

to income

10%

$1,667

$1,250

$833

$625

$417

$292

$208

5%

$833

$625

$417

$313

$208

$146

$104



