

STEWARDSHIP 2018

My/our 2018 pledge: \$		
Per Capita @ \$34.50 per member: \$		
Total: \$		
Name		
Address		
City State Zip		
Preferred Phone		
Preferred Email		
Signature		
Date		
☐ I/we would like weekly envelopes.		
☐ I/we have included House of Hope in my/our estate plan.		

To view your year-to-date giving or to make an online donation, visit My HOH hohchurch.org

Thank you for your faithful support of the ministries and mission of The House of Hope Presbyterian Church.



Stewardship – a way to come together

Annual	Approximate monthly	
income	commitment proportional	
	to income	
	10%	5%
\$200,000	\$1,667	\$833
\$150,000	\$1,250	\$625
\$100,000	\$833	\$417
\$75,000	\$625	\$313
\$50,000	\$417	\$208
\$35,000	\$292	\$146
\$25,000	\$208	\$104